
Robert Morris (0-0-1, 0-0-0) -vs- Bucknell (1-0-0, 0-0-0)
08/22/2019 at Lewisburg, Pa. (Emmitt Field at Holmes Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 74:32, #4 Colleen Sullivan (RMU)   

Date: 08/22/2019
Attendance: 350
Stadium: Emmitt Field at Holmes Stadium
Officials: Referee, Jerry Werel   Asst. Referee, Eric Bray   Asst.
Referee, Michael Gorsegner   

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 Total
Robert Morris 1 0 0 1
Bucknell 1 0 1 2

Robert Morris 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Bruckner, Sydney 0 0 0 0
6 Ball, Allie 0 0 0 0
9 Kelley, Kristina 3 2 1 0
11 Reid, Sheridan 0 0 0 0
13 Casarcia, Nicolette 0 0 0 0
16 O'Connell, Brittany 1 1 0 0
19 Veloso-Lima, Kayla 0 0 0 0
22 Farabaugh, Bailey 0 0 0 0
23 Hurey, Courtney 0 0 0 0
24 DiNatale, Megan 0 0 0 0
25 Rosengrant, Jordan 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
2 Van Damia, Angela 0 0 0 0
4 Sullivan, Colleen 0 0 0 0
7 Lecuona, Gabriella 0 0 0 0
8 Kingston, Chelsea 0 0 0 0
10 Fagereng, Sofie Lien 0 0 0 0
15 Williams, Jaiden 0 0 0 0
18 Noll, Devan 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 3 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Bruckner, Sydney 94:42 2 7

Totals 2 7

Bucknell 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

3 Bair, Gabby 2 1 1 0
4 Hazard, Sarah 1 0 0 0
6 Russo, Ali 3 1 0 0
11 Christakos, Chloe 3 1 0 1
12 Gearhart, Abby 2 1 0 0
18 Marek, Jenna 1 1 0 0
19 Kropinack, Bri 1 0 0 0
23 Engemann, Leanne 1 1 0 0
24 Carlucci, Alana 0 0 0 0
27 Burns, Holly 1 0 0 0

GK 30 Donnelly, Kaylee 0 0 0 0
Substitutes

TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
2 Courts, Lilly 2 1 0 1
5 Donaldson, Rylee 2 0 0 0
8 Parham, Emilene 0 0 0 0
17 Nessetta, Petie 2 2 1 0

Totals 21 9 2 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
30 Donnelly, Kaylee 94:42 1 2

Totals 1 2

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 Total
Robert Morris 3 1 0 4
Bucknell 9 10 2 21

Saves By Period
Robert Morris 3 4 0 2
Bucknell 2 0 0 7

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 Total
Robert Morris 0 1 0 1
Bucknell 10 4 0 14

Fouls By Period
Robert Morris 4 5 0 9
Bucknell 4 8 1 13

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
31:29 RMU Kristina Kelley 9 volleys home Bucknell clearing attempt
33:00 BUCK Petie Nessetta RMU GK punches away free kick, volleyed back

in by 17 for first career goal
94:42 BUCK Gabby Bair Lilly Courts , Chloe Christakos 2 heads ball forward to 3, who faces up and

slots home shot to near post



Play By Play

00:00 Donnelly, Kaylee at goalie for Bucknell
00:00 Bruckner, Sydney at goalie for Robert Morris
00:26 Shot by BUCK Gearhart, Abby.
01:22 Shot by BUCK Hazard, Sarah, out right.
01:34 Corner kick [01:34].
02:24 Offside against Robert Morris.
05:59 Foul on Hazard, Sarah.
08:01 Shot by BUCK Gearhart, Abby, top right, saved by goal keeper.
08:13 Corner kick [08:13].
08:40 Corner kick [08:40].
09:17 Corner kick [09:17].
09:53 Shot by BUCK Marek, Jenna, bottom center, saved by goal keeper.
11:31 Corner kick [11:31].
12:45 Shot by BUCK Russo, Ali, out left.
13:25 Offside against Robert Morris.
14:05 Corner kick [14:05].
15:02 Foul on Kropinack, Bri.
15:37 Foul on Carlucci, Alana.
17:33 Corner kick [17:33].
18:31 Shot by RMU O'Connell, Brittany, bottom left, saved by goal keeper.
18:59 Foul on Hurey, Courtney.
19:43 Offside against Robert Morris.
21:30 Corner kick [21:30].
22:04 Shot by BUCK Engemann, Leanne, top, saved by goal keeper.
22:18 Corner kick [22:18].
22:46 Corner kick [22:46].
23:15 Shot by BUCK Burns, Holly, out right.
23:24 RMU substitution: Williams, Jaiden for DiNatale, Megan.
23:44 RMU substitution: Fagereng, Sofie Lien for Reid, Sheridan.
24:34 RMU substitution: Noll, Devan for Farabaugh, Bailey.
25:20 RMU substitution: Kingston, Chelsea for Casarcia, Nicolette.
26:15 Foul on Kingston, Chelsea.
27:27 Shot by RMU Kelley, Kristina, bottom center, saved by goal keeper.
30:08 RMU substitution: Sullivan, Colleen for O'Connell, Brittany.
30:19 BUCK substitution: Nessetta, Petie for Hazard, Sarah.
30:19 BUCK substitution: Donaldson, Rylee for Bair, Gabby.
31:29 GOAL by RMU Kelley, Kristina.

Robert Morris 1, Bucknell 0

32:18 BUCK substitution: Parham, Emilene  for Kropinack, Bri.
32:18 Foul on Robert Morris.
33:00 GOAL by BUCK Nessetta, Petie.

Robert Morris 1, Bucknell 1

35:29 RMU substitution: Lecuona, Gabriella for Veloso-Lima, Kayla.
36:16 Foul on Gearhart, Abby.
36:19 BUCK substitution: Courts, Lilly for Gearhart, Abby.
37:52 Shot by BUCK Russo, Ali, out left.
41:32 Foul on Hurey, Courtney.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 FOR RMU: , #9 Kelley, Kristina, #8 Kingston, Chelsea, #15 Williams, Jaiden, #1 Bruckner, Sydney, #22 Farabaugh, Bailey, #6 Ball,

Allie, #16 O'Connell, Brittany, #23 Hurey, Courtney, #13 Casarcia, Nicolette, #7 Lecuona, Gabriella, #25 Rosengrant, Jordan.
45:00 FOR BUCK: , #3 Bair, Gabby, #6 Russo, Ali, #4 Hazard, Sarah, #11 Christakos, Chloe, #18 Marek, Jenna, #19 Kropinack, Bri, #27

Burns, Holly, #24 Carlucci, Alana, #30 Donnelly, Kaylee, #23 Engemann, Leanne, #2 Courts, Lilly.
45:00 BUCK substitution: Bair, Gabby for Donaldson, Rylee.
45:00 BUCK substitution: Hazard, Sarah for Nessetta, Petie.
45:00 BUCK substitution: Kropinack, Bri for Parham, Emilene .
45:00 RMU substitution: Farabaugh, Bailey for Sullivan, Colleen.
45:00 RMU substitution: O'Connell, Brittany for Noll, Devan.
45:00 RMU substitution: Casarcia, Nicolette for Fagereng, Sofie Lien.



45:21 Corner kick [45:21].
46:52 Corner kick [46:52].
47:25 Shot by BUCK Christakos, Chloe.
47:25 Shot by BUCK Courts, Lilly, bottom center, saved by goal keeper.
47:37 Foul on O'Connell, Brittany.
49:35 Foul on Robert Morris.
49:57 Shot by BUCK Christakos, Chloe, bottom center, saved by goal keeper.
51:41 Shot by BUCK Russo, Ali, bottom center, saved by goal keeper.
51:55 Foul on Marek, Jenna.
55:30 Foul on Williams, Jaiden.
56:02 Shot by BUCK Courts, Lilly, out right.
56:49 Shot by RMU Kelley, Kristina, out left.
59:17 Shot by BUCK Kropinack, Bri, out left.
59:26 RMU substitution: Veloso-Lima, Kayla for Farabaugh, Bailey.
59:35 BUCK substitution: Parham, Emilene  for Kropinack, Bri.
59:35 BUCK substitution: Donaldson, Rylee for Marek, Jenna.
62:19 Foul on Carlucci, Alana.
62:46 BUCK substitution: Nessetta, Petie for Hazard, Sarah.
63:31 Foul on Christakos, Chloe.
63:49 Offside against Bucknell.
64:39 Corner kick [64:39].
65:12 Shot by BUCK Christakos, Chloe, out right.
65:19 RMU substitution: Sullivan, Colleen for Casarcia, Nicolette.
65:52 RMU substitution: Van Damia, Angela for Williams, Jaiden.
66:50 Shot by BUCK Donaldson, Rylee, out top.
66:58 BUCK substitution: Marek, Jenna for Bair, Gabby.
69:12 BUCK substitution: Hazard, Sarah for Courts, Lilly.
72:10 RMU substitution: Reid, Sheridan for O'Connell, Brittany.
72:48 Foul on Sullivan, Colleen.
74:14 Foul on Parham, Emilene .
74:32 Yellow card on RMU Sullivan, Colleen.
75:46 RMU substitution: Fagereng, Sofie Lien for Lecuona, Gabriella.
75:46 RMU substitution: Farabaugh, Bailey for Reid, Sheridan.
76:22 Foul on Robert Morris.
77:02 Foul on Marek, Jenna.
77:27 RMU substitution: Casarcia, Nicolette for Sullivan, Colleen.
78:07 BUCK substitution: Kropinack, Bri for Parham, Emilene .
78:07 BUCK substitution: Bair, Gabby for Donaldson, Rylee.
78:51 Corner kick [78:51].
79:29 Corner kick [79:29].
79:53 Foul on Marek, Jenna.
80:13 Foul on Russo, Ali.
81:20 RMU substitution: Williams, Jaiden for Rosengrant, Jordan.
81:46 Shot by BUCK Nessetta, Petie, top right, saved by goal keeper.
83:16 BUCK substitution: Courts, Lilly for Hazard, Sarah.
83:45 Shot by BUCK Bair, Gabby, out top right.
85:06 Offside against Bucknell.
87:55 Foul on Bair, Gabby.
90:00 End of period [90:00].
90:00 Start of OT period [90:00].
90:00 FOR RMU: , #9 Kelley, Kristina, #16 O'Connell, Brittany, #11 Reid, Sheridan, #1 Bruckner, Sydney, #19 Veloso-Lima, Kayla, #6

Ball, Allie, #7 Lecuona, Gabriella, #23 Hurey, Courtney, #13 Casarcia, Nicolette, #25 Rosengrant, Jordan, #15 Williams, Jaiden.
90:00 FOR BUCK: , #5 Donaldson, Rylee, #6 Russo, Ali, #12 Gearhart, Abby, #11 Christakos, Chloe, #3 Bair, Gabby, #19 Kropinack, Bri,

#27 Burns, Holly, #24 Carlucci, Alana, #30 Donnelly, Kaylee, #23 Engemann, Leanne, #2 Courts, Lilly.
90:00 BUCK substitution: Donaldson, Rylee for Marek, Jenna.
90:00 BUCK substitution: Gearhart, Abby for Nessetta, Petie.
90:00 RMU substitution: O'Connell, Brittany for Kingston, Chelsea.
90:00 RMU substitution: Reid, Sheridan for Van Damia, Angela.
90:00 RMU substitution: Lecuona, Gabriella for Farabaugh, Bailey.
90:00 RMU substitution: Rosengrant, Jordan for Fagereng, Sofie Lien.
90:39 Foul on Russo, Ali.
90:51 Offside against Robert Morris.
92:33 Shot by BUCK Donaldson, Rylee, out left.



94:42 GOAL by BUCK Bair, Gabby Assist by Courts, Lilly and Christakos, Chloe.

Robert Morris 1, Bucknell 2

94:42 End of period [94:42].


